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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

S liE am s 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Singapore 408933
= i TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 5256 4315
Reg. Mo: 199507198R GST Reg. Mo, 19-9507198-R
Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref .  CC4/ASM18017741/Nub3
A TOWERSNGAPORE 0001 S | |11
Code: ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SKG 1833P Veh. Inspected SHE 306M
Policy No. Coverage (8) 0.00
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 01/10/2018
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.C 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer = Steering
i Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mim
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
-;5. General Information
Accident Date  25/09/2018 Inspection Date 01/10/2018
Survey held at SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTELTD
60 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL PARK E4 SINGAPORE 757705
5a. Remarks

A)JTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
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SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

TRRT Autamutve Sersiees Fie L
55 Wosiach Induntas: Pack E4. Saghpsrs 757708
FAX Mrarstgi | EIGANSEY

Egtmarer Teiephane Mumber | BIESTEIT
Wi Anponog Farmenr | GAREIETE

Crata Sansiwind © IANDAO1R

Company Type SMRT Taxs Pte Lid
Make TOYOTA

Model PRIUS

Name of Driver GOH SHEW PENG
Type of Accident Head Ta Side
Aceident Date and Time 25/08/18 2:46 PM
Accident Reporled Date and |25/05/18 4:38 PM
Time

Is Surveyor Required? Yes

Survey by

Wehicle is Towed Back? Mo

Towed Back Date and Time

Replacement Vehicle issued? |MNo

Jon Card Number

24088065

Spacial Instruction to ARCIf
Ay

Prapared Dale and Time

270918 537 AM

Chassia Mumber

Mileage

WWork Shop

Repair Completion Dale and
| Time

Fageiall

[UTTY 1 PehSuss I |
|_ Section A - Accident Details
Registralion Number SHB308M
Case Refarence MUmber TAAIOS/1BZ121 iy Lo
Regisirafion Date 20408114




SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

BHET Autamates Daiviees Ple Lid

B Wmadiars irchaiiial Fack 4, g

ok

AN Wby | BIBECTAT

Exlrraies Talaphane Sumber | GREETY

Acoen Reparing Mumse  BROSIATD

Cats Garmiated | 203990

Vs 1D i PohSuan

Section B - Summary of Repair Estimates

Summary of Repair Estimates

CQuotation from ARC

Adjusted by Surveyor, if

applicable

Total Labour Cost $B45.00 $400.00

f‘l‘alsl Spray Cosl §756.00 $400.00

Eﬁal Spare Part Cost §1,660.18 $119.52

lTl::|!E|l Other Cost $705.00 S40.00

TOTAL COST £4, 17518 $955.40

Lump Sum Total $4,200.00 $950.00

Mumber of Repair Days 50 30 =]

Prepared / Adjusted By

Kim Ming Chin

Naz (LKK) | AXA

ARC / Surveyor Sign OFf 03M10/2018 7:54 AM 02M10/2018 12:38 PM
Date
Signature Y= N?"'
Remarks LUMP SUM REPAIR
3 DAYS
AFTER REPAIR PHOTOS

Section C - Quotation and Accident Invoice Details -

Quotation Number [QN-1810-0402 Invoice Number
Quotation Date 21.10.2018 Invoice Date
Invoice Amount Prepared Date

- Section D - Details of Repair Estimates

Part 1 - Labour Wpr!w

Job Scope - TQuotation from AR ~ [Adjusted by Surveyor, if
i e S ; : : |applicable S

TO REPAIR RH PORTION $845.00 $400.00

Total Labour $845.00 $400.00

Part 2 - Spray Painting & Panel Beating Related Works

; "|J=ﬁid1'.umﬂ by Surveyor, il

Job Eﬁopu : ; Qumum frnm ARG

TO REP.EFEAY REH..R ﬁUMF‘ER : 53'.".'5.:1!0 . |$200.00
TC RESPRAY REAR FENDER RH $378.00 $200.00
Total Spray Painting & Panel Beating §756.00 £400.00
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SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

BMAT Aaemetive Serveeas Pis Lid

B0 Westelinacks ixhmira) Dack L4, Bimgayié 163700
FAX Kumber  EMEBI5E

Estimat Tolepbens Mamorr 60652023

Aeerdun Rapereg Mumee  GBREIRTZ

Coatm SGanaimiead | IRDITAR
Uas 18 i Fantuen
Part 3 - Other Costs - Accident and Accident Repair Related Expense
Job Scope Quotation from ARC Adjusted by Surveyor, if
e
jTC} CHECK WIRING AMD 5Y5STEM FUNGCTION (580,00 $0.00
1
ELTG APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED  |$100.00 $40.00
AREA
TO WASH AND VACUUM 550,00 50.00
TO REPLACE SUMDRY PARTS 5100.00 50,00
TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR QUARTER GLASS|5120.00 $0.00
FH
TO PREVIBE tABOUR & MATERIAL FOR $125.00 $0.00
| [SOLAR FILM (NET) NAJ
| |TO REMOVE / REFIT SEAT §120.00 $0.00
Total Other Cosis $705.00 540,00
|Part 4 - Spare Parts / Material Usage ;
Fart Portion |Stock . (PartMame - |Quantity [List Price [Discount Final Estimator ~ |Surveyor
Number Number | : {$) {%) Price [$) |Approved ~ |Approved -
52159- |BUMPER 1.00 345860 (10000 (3000 |Replace Repair ; /
47805 |REAR A ”ff"
52575- |BUMPER SIDE [0.00 59480 [0.00 $0.00 |Replace Check
47020 RETAINER X CNC
RR/RH
61604- |FENDER 1.00 £766.80 (10000 |5000 |Replace Repair ﬂ (1 f':“ p
47090 |RRIRH
B2710- |QUARTER 0.00 $846.50 |0.00 30.00 [Replace NotGiven X | arp)
47130 |GLASS RR/RH
SEALANT 0.00 $37.00 (000  |30.00 |Replace Not Given { N"‘*’J
WISCREEN
STICKER 1.00 57.80 0.00 S7.80 |Replace Replace / "\JEf (
SMRT LOGO - :
STICKER 1.00 2160 [0.00 52180 |[Replace Replaca / .
DECAL 6555 NE L
8888
52562- |TAIL LAMP 0.00 $30.,70 [0.00 5000 |Replace Nat Given }( S\ L
47010 |BRACKET, RH
81551-  |TAIL LAMP RH 10.00 $557.80 |0.00 S0.00  |Replace Mot Given FQ -\ L
| 47180 . £ -
PIXEL 2.00 SE0.00 [0.00 5120.00 |Replace eplace A
STICKER /INEC
Tatal $2,881,60 £145.40
Added Spare Parts | Material Usage After Surveyor Signed off ;
Part  [Portion [Stock  [PartName  |Quantity |List Price [Discount[Final ARG Chesk [Surveyor
umber : Number i X %) “|Price (§) L lCheck
Total *
: i
KAar O fasdf
Tineg2eD Lwmf g P ME e 1S

y E£F A
L T
[

yaso.co (20A5

VG52
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SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

GWAT Autemutve Sariees Fre Lid

2 Woodands |rcustiial Patk B4, Begagere 187708

Fax bomber | EIGISHR

Eximatsr Telphane Member  SREEDEE]

Axsaient Rieporog bagmbe) | SEATETE

Dotw Gansidied - I2MAI018
Liw B ! FerSuan

Section A - Accident Detalls
Registration Number SHB30EM
Case Reference Mumber TAXIDB/18/2121
Reglstration Data 20/08/14
Company Type SMRT Taxis Ple Lid
Make TOYOTA
Model PRIUS
Name of Driver GOH SHEW PENG
Type of Accident Head To Side
Accident Dale ard Time 25/09/18 2:45 PM
P-._I.T-cidem Reported Date and  [25/09/18 4:38 PM
?:gzlnmyar Required? Yes
Survey by
Vehicle is Towed Back? No
Towed Back Dale and Time
Replacement Vehicle issued? [No
Job Card Mumber 24098065
Special Instruclion fo ARC if
%::parad Date and Time 27/09/18 8:37 AM
Chassis Number
Wileage
Work Shop
Repair Complation Date and
Time

Fagelall




SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

FORT Ratsmative Esrvieed P Lid
W Wordangs

Park B4, Sngepeee TIITHS

FAN Humber : S3485550

Entemator Telaphone Mumbes - SRSEEDY

Aczaiant Mapering Nusber  S8SEIETE

Deds Ganarated | 23103290

Uaar IO :  PahSums

Section B - Summary of Repar Estimates

Summary nfRnﬁn_lrEstimt_h_ FE

Quotation from ARG

Total Labour Cost

$845.00

Adjusted by Surveyor, if
applicable
S400.00

Total Spray Cost

756,00

F400.00

Tolal Spare Part Cost

§1.869.18

31168.52

Total Ciher Cost

$705.00

540.00

TOTAL COST

$4,175.18

$959.40

Lump Sum Total

§4,200.00

$550.00

MNumber of Repair Days

50

3.0

Prepared | Adjusted By

Kim Ming Chin

Naz [LKK) | AXA

ARC [ Surveyor Sign Off
Date

03/10/2018 7:54 AM

02/10/2018 12:38 FM

Signature

S

N

Remarks

LUMP SUM REPAIR
3 DAYS
AFTER REPAIR PHOTOS

" Secllon C- Guotation and Accident nvoice Detas

Quotation Number

TON-1810-0402

Iﬁﬁnit:la ﬁuﬁt.;l.vr -

Quotation Date

21.10.2018

Invoice Date

Invoice Amount

Prepared Date

* - Bectlon D - Details of Repair Estimates

Part1- Labour Works
Fo o Ty e

TO REPAIR RH PORTION

Total Labour

75 REPSRAY REAR BUMPER

$378.00

TO RESPRAY REAR FENDER RH

$378.00

Total Spray Painting & Panel Beating

$756.00

$400.00

PagaZafd




T

SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

AMET Autemotis Sarvieet Fis Lid

S Wnsdaase Inhainal Park E4, Bigapece 151198

A -

Estivaind Talaphana Murbar - GeGE2E23

#ozden Reporing Mumber * GBGEETZ

Dot Ganaisbed 1 INIDEDIE

Lz 1D ¢ PakBuss

P‘art 3 Clthur Costs - Lnnldan! :m! Mcid-nt RlplTr H-llrtod E:plm-

Job Eb‘ﬂpﬂ _ uuman-::n fn:lm ARC djust

TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION [$80.00 oo
TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED  [$100.00 #40.00
%!ﬁ-ﬁSH AND VACULM $60.00 20.00

TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS 3100.00 50.00

TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR QUARTER GLASS [$120.00 30.00
?tg-ﬂﬂwﬂimm §125.00 50.00

e} NET) .

TCO REMOVE / REFIT SEAT §120.00 50.00
Total Other Costs $705.00 $40.00

Paru . Spara Parts I' Hahr'ill I.I!Iﬂl

; 'I‘il!llintll;_ulI LII-tPﬂI.'.I_

ﬁanqmﬁ

Part - _Porlil;m 'stm:h Pq.rlhlimn
ﬂuﬂer Number el |t B :
52158- BUMF'ER 1.00 $458.60 [100.00
47905 |REAR
52575- |BEUMPER SIDE |0.00 $94.80  [0.00
47020 RETAINER
RR/RH
61604- |FENDER 1.00 $766.80 (100.00 [S0.00 |Replace Repair ’g\
47080 RR/RH
B2710- |QUARTER 0.00 $846.50 |0.00 50.00  |Replace Nat Glven }Q
47130 |GLASS RR/RH =
SEALANT 0.00 33700 |0.00 3000 |Replace Not Given ?(1
WISCREEN
STICKER 1.00 $7.80 0.00 5780  |Replace Replace /"‘
ISMRT LOGO = .
STICKER 1.00 $2160 [0.00 $2160 |Replace Replace /
DECAL 6555 -
8288
52562- |TAIL LAMF 0.00 $30.70  [0.00 $0.00  |Replace Not Given }(
47010 BRACKET, RH
B1551-  |TAIL LAMP RH (0.00 §557.80 (0.00 E0.00 Replace Mot Given |~
47180 )( ]
PIXEL 2.00 $60.00  [0.00 £120.00 |Replace Replace /
STICKER =
Tatal $2,881.60 $149.40
AddﬂdEplmPlrtsIMmrlll I..hanl hﬂersuwworsigntduﬂ (LR et
Part  [Portion. [Stack mema TGuantity LIl-tPrIu n.mun: Fin_s'a_l_-'f'. mccmk Eaumyw
[Number |~ |Number | sl | SRR e i ) LT  Price (8] Check
Total
| 4840 R -
E o i d:‘ "In"‘ i
- ‘,) 1
20 ¢ 4
\\ ‘I Ci % .[.;
g:}& L gﬁ}
_____.,‘-' ffﬁ_"‘ ‘ o "E_. .1"#2’#
A T
N

LR




1220186

& SMRT

AUTOMOTIVE

Case Details

Case Reference Number : TAXKOS18/2127

Type of Repair - Accdent Repair

Vehicle Registration Mumber : SHEI08M

Documents / Photographs

i View Documents / Pholegraphs

Estimation Details

Spare Part's Cost Detail

BOM

Labour's Cost Detail

B.Ma,

Portion

Job Seop

Material
Numbier

—

] Tedal Dacuments: 1

hitps:/ivacsweb.smrt.com.sg/Estimation.aspx

SMRT Recommendation

Part Name Oty

BUMPER
REAR

BUMPER
SIDE
RETAINER
RRA/RH

FENDER
RR/IRH

QUARTER
GLASS
RR/RH

SEALANT
WISCREEN

STICKER
SMRT
LOGO

5STICKER
DECAL
6555 BAAA

TAIL LAMP
BRACKET,
RH

TAIL LAMP
RH

PIXEL
STICKER

1

1

https:/'vacsweb.smrt.com.sg/Estimation.aspx

Unit%)

458.60

TEE.BD

37.00

T.80

21.60

30,70

SMRT

List Price Per  List

Prical$)

T&6.80

B486.50

21.60

557.80

120.00

Total Spare Part Cost

Lump Sum Discount (%)

Final Spare Part Cost

Recommendation|$)

Gompany Type | SMRT Taxis Pte Lid
Estimation 1D ; EST-3288-1D
Assigned By : Taxi Claims Manager Team

Dis{%}  Final
Price($)
25.00 343,95
2500 7140
2500  575.10
2500 63488
0,00 3T.00
0,00 7.80
0.00 21.60
25.00 2302
10,00 50202
0.0 120,00
2,336.47
20,00
1,869.18
Surveyar Adjustment($)

Rapairf
Replace

Replace

Replace

Raeplace

Raplace

Replace

Replace

Roplace

Replace

Roplace

Replace

Ramarks

Surveyor
Queantity

Surveyor
Tatal

Lump
Sum Dis
%)

Final Sur
Tatal

Insurance Company Name : AXA Insurance Singapore Ple Lid
Accident Date and Time : 25092018 06:46 AM
Vehicle Agel(ln Months) : 48

Surveyor Approval
Surveyor Final RepairlReplace
Prica($}
1] Rapair
o Chack
o Rapair
o Mot Given
[} Hot Given
780 Replace
21,80 Replace
i} Nat Given
o Hot Given
120,00 Replace
14940
a
143,40

13



22018

SNo, Job Scopa

1 TOREPAIR RH PORTION

Taotal:

Spray Cosi Detall

S.Mo. Job Scope

1 TOREPSRAY REAR BUMPER
2 10 RESPRAY REAR FENDER RH

Total:

Other Cogt Detail

S.Mo. Job Scope

1 TO CHECGK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION

2 T APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED
AREA

a TO WASH AND VACULM
4 TQ REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS

5 T REMOVE & REFIT REAR QUARTER GLASS
RH

4 TO PROVIDE LABOUR & MATERIAL FOR
SOLAR EILM (NET)

7 TO REMOVE | REFIT SEAT

Total:

Summary

Todsl Spare Part Dalail
Tatal Labour Cost
Total Spray Painting
Dihwar

Crvarall Todal

Lump Sum Repair Opticn

hitps:/ivacsweb.smr.com.sg/Estimation.aspx

hitps:/ivacswab smrt.com.sg/Estimation, aspx

SMRT
Recommandation|$)

845.00

B45.00

SMRT
Recommendation|)

ITH.O0

I78.00

T56.00

SMRT
Recommendation($)

60,00

100.00

100,00

120,00

12500

120,00

TO5.00

Estimator Assesment(§)

1,888.18

THE, [y

71065.00

4.175.18

Surveyor Adjustment($) Ramarks
400
A00.00
Surveyor Adjustment(§)  Remarks
200
200
40000
Surveyor Adjustrvent(3) Remarks
o L]
40
1] NN
1] MM
L] N
1} L]
] NN
40.00
Surveyor Assesment|$)
148,40
A00.00
400.00
A0 )
989.40
"]



10/2/2018

Lump Surm Tatal

Surveyor Approved Amount

No of Repair Days®

Remarks

Surveyor Name

Signatura

Survay Date

hilps:ifvacsweb.smri.com.sg/Esfimation. aspx

Estimator Aszesment(f) Surveyor Assesment[§)
42000 1,000.90
1,000,00
s 3
LUMF SUM REPAIR
3 DAaYsS

AFTER REPAIR PHOTOS

Maz

G2MN2018

hiips:fivacsweb. smm.com sg/Estimation aspx



1012018 Claim Paortal

LKE AUTO COMNSULTANTS PTELTD (TP) -

<« Service Request Details
Claim
SEMODOX0)

Reference

None ¢

Loss Date

September 25, 2018 N\

Request Date
October 1, 2018

Due Date
October 8, 2018

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

MNext Step
Agree to perform service

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
5HB30&M

Make
TPVD TOYOTA
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SPUBEAVE 1LAF-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408950 TEL : ib63: 62363300 FAX S olbs) 62364005
01 Oct 2018
LOW EE CHIN
BLK 5000N MARINE PARADE ROAD #03-59,
Singapore 449295
Dear Sir,
OUR REF : CC4/ASM18017741/Nub3
YOUR REF : SKG 1833P

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKG 1833P & SHB 306M ALONG DRAYCOTT DRIVE
TOWARDS CLAYMORE HILL ON 25/09/2018

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer,
AXA insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We refer to the above subject matter. We have received third party claim(s) against
your motar insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result
of the claim against your palicy.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to your insurer. Under the
Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the
accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working
day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your
version of the accident to AXA. Omission to report the accident will result in a loss of
your No Claim Discount (NCD) upon renewal of your policy, and will prejudice any
claim(s) by or against you. We would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report
at our approved reporting centre.

The report has to be lodged at any of AXA Premium Workshops or reporting centres
(subject to your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniently located
throughout Singapore, please refer to the back of your Certificate of Insurance or the
accompanying folder, or visit hitps://www.axa.com.sg/customer-

care/personal/motor/owndamageaccidentrepo rting.

Your full co-operation is required. Kindly submit the following when lodging the
report which list is not all inclusive and further document may be required:
* Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police
offence and status (if any)
= Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
* Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
* Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)




* Video footage of accident (if any)

* Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

* If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability
with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any
compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive
any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection
with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to
thinthin@Ikkauto.com or deliver it by hand to 51 Ubi Avenue 1, #01-25 Paya Ubi Ind.
Park S{408933).

You should also IMMEDIATELY forward us by hand any letters or Courts Summons
received from the other party involved in the accident. You should not negotiate,
admit .iability or offer payment to them.

We would like to bring to your attention that under Policy Condition, your insurer
shall have full discretion in the process and settiement of the said third party claim
subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the
policy.

Your NCD (No Claim Discount) will be reduced by 30% (20% for motorcycle/
commercial vehicles) if a claim is made under your policy.

To enable us to look into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within
seven (7) days from date of this letter. In accordance with the policy conditions, your
insurer reserve the right to repudiate the said claim to you should you not give proper
notice to us of any occurrence which may give rise to it.

Kindly contact us at 6841 2360 if you have any further enguiries.

Yours sincerely,

Claim department

This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required,

CC: AXA INSURANCE PTELTD



Vic (LKKAuto)
%

From: Tan Lee Gek (Auto Sves/Ext Biz Sves/Claims 8¢ IA/Taxis/Claims)
<LeeGek@smrt.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 20 December, 2018 12:01 PM

To: Wic (LKKAuto)

Ce: Admin A

Subject: Returned of DV Re: Accident on 25/9/2018 involving SHB 306M & SKG 1833P
(AXA's insured) Our Ref: TAX/09/18/2121/1g LKK REF CC4/ASM18017741/Nhb3

Attachments: img-Z20114733-0001.pdf

Dear Vic,

We accept your global offer of $1,870.00 and return the duly signed DV and ATA and also our hirer's Letter of
Authorisation for your necessary action.

Please let us have AXA's cheque for the said sum payable to SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD. Thanks.

Regards

Tan Lee Gek (DID: 6866 2647)
Claims Department

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

SINRT

AUTOMOTIVE

Sent: 20/12/2018 09:44

To: Tan Lee Gek (Auto Sves/Ext Biz Sves/Claims & IA/Taxis/Claims)

Ce: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: LOD Re: Accident on 25/9/2018 involving SHB 306M & SKG 1833P (AXA's insured) Our Ref:
TAX/09/18/2121/lg LKK REF CC4/ASM18017741/Nhb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Lee Gek,

We refer to your below email.

Purely for an amicable settlement, we are prepared to accept your offer of global sum $1,870.00 (all in).
Please find attached DV and ATA for your further action.

Thank you.

"Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis, and
should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our Insured Driver. Terms of such settlement
should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present
matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer
in any other related matters.
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KK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) -

« VEHICLES SKG 1833P

Re:<MANDATE |IA> S8 (}0X0.| ACCIDENT J_IINVOLVING
Ol) AND SHB 306M(Tp) ON
25/09/2018 TOTAL: $1,965.42

Type
© Question
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14 December 2018

SMRT TAXIS PTE

Woodlands Industrial Parl
Singapore

Tel : 65 647

Fax : B5 B3¢

Www.smir.

Vehicle Attachment History of GOH SHEW PENG (S6920885A)

Vehlcle Num Vehicle Make  Vehicle Madel

SHBIDEM  TOYOTA
SHC4401F  TOYOTA
SHC43760  TOYOTA

SHC4088G  TOYOTA

PRIUS
PRIUS

PRIUS
FRIUS

Attachment
Type

MAIN

COURTESY
COURTESY
COURTESY

Attachment Start
Date Time

13/0172015 12:10 PM
051212015 10:30 AM

07082017 01:21 PM
26092018 02:30 PM

Attachment End Date Return Reaso
Time

12H2/2015 10:45 AM

12I08/2017 11:44 AM
0512018 0322 PM

Pag:

http://hqueceve2/TFTDSReportServer/Pages/ReportViewer.aspx?%2fTmis%2fReport... 14/12/2018



Vic (LKKAuto)
h

From: Tan Lee Gek (Auto Svecs/Ext Biz Sves/Claims & 1A/Taxis/Claims)
<LeeGek@smrt.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 14 December, 2018 2:10 PM

To: Thin Thin (LKKAuto); Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: LOD Re: Accident on 25/9/2018 involving SHB 306M & SKG 1833P (AXA's insured)
QOur Ref: TAX/09/18/2121/lg

Attachments: 09 18 2121 .pdf; vehicle attachment history.pdf

Dear Thin Thin / Vic,

Our hirer informed us that his lawyer did not claim for his loss of income. As such, we re-quantify our claim including
same as follows:-

Cost of Repair 5950.00
Loss of Rental S1080.70 | 10 daysx 5108.07 )
Loss of Income 560.00 | **1 dayx $60.00 )
LTA Search Fee 57.00
Total $2097.70

Our hirer took a replacement taxi SHC 4098G on 26/9/2018 at 2.30pm. We attach the vehicle attachment history for
your perusal. Thanks.

Regards

Tan Lee Gek (DID: 6B66 2647)
Claims Department

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

SIMRT

AUTOMOTIVE

From: Shu Pel (LKKAuto) [mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com]

Sent: 26/11/2018 13:52

To: Tan Lee Gek (Auto Sves/Ext Biz Sves/Claims & 1A/ Taxis/Claims)

Cc: CS A Team; Admin A

Subject: FW: LOD Re: Accident on 25/9/2018 involving SHB 306M & SKG 1833P (AXA's insured) Our Ref:
TAX/09/18/2121/lg

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your email.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

Please note that: -

LKK ref Officer in charge
CC4/A5M18017741/Nub3 Thin Thin




To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned
Best Regards,

Shu Pel| admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@ikkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Tan Lee Gek (Auto Sves/Ext Biz Sves/Claims & 1A/Taxis/Claims) <LeeGek@smrt.com.sg>
Sent: Monday, 26 November 2018 10:22 AM

To: C5 A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>
Subject: LOD Re: Accident on 25/9/2018 involving SHB 306M & SKG 1833P (AXA's insured) Our Ref:
TAX/09/18/2121/1g

Dear All,

We guantify our own losses as follows:-

Cost of Repair 5950.00

Loss of Rental 51080.70 | 10 daysx 5108.07 )
LTA Search Fee $7.00

Total 52037.70

We enclose the following documents:
1) Repairinvoice
2) Proof of rental rate
3) GlA report
4] Accident vehicle laid-up report
5} LTA search

We have notified AXA of PRS on 26/9/2018 at 3.03pm and our taxi was surveyed on 02/10/2018 at 12.38pm. We attach
our email for your perusal,

Our hirer is claiming his injury and loss of income through his own lawyer.

Please let us have your offer soon. Thanks,

Regards

Tan Lee Gek (DID: 6866 2647)
Claims Department

SMRET Automotive Services Pte Ltd

&5 SMRT

AUTOMDTIVE
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STUBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564313

14 DECEMBER 2018

LOW EE CHIN By Post & By Email
BLOCK 5000N MARINE PARADE ROAD

#03-59

SINGAPORE 449295

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18017741/Nhb3

YOUR REF :SKG 1833P

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKG 1833P AND SHB 306M ALONG DRAYCOTT DRIVE
TOWARDS CLAYMORE HILL ON 25.09.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We wrife to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim
against your policy. /

We have received a claim from M/s SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD acting on
behalf of the owner of SHB 306M against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario and available evidence at hand, it was
reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third Party vehicle SHB 306M. As such,
liability is down against us unless proven otherwise.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD — if applicable) may be affected as
a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident. at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not

provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further

document may be required:

» Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
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51 URI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (063) 02363561 FAX : (065) 62564315

« If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third

Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any

claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us
at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh

Case Handler
DID: 6841 2096
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@|kkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)

loweechin@agmail.com
(Email)




Vic (LKKAuto)

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 14 December, 2018 4:03 PM

To: loweechin@gmail.com

Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAUto)

Subject: YOUR REF: SKG 1833P_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKG 1833P AND SHB 306M ALONG

DRAYCOTT DRIVE TOWARDS CLAYMORE HILL ON 25.09.2018

! U V Auter

- O W Consullants
dddi BA =B Ple i

51 URIAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (D651 62563561 FAX @ (065) 62564315

14 DECEMBER 2018

LOW EE CHIN By Post & By Email
BLOCK 5000N MARINE PARADE ROAD

#03-59

SINGAPORE 449295

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18017741/Nhb3

YOUR REF : SKG 1833P 4

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKG 1833P AND SHB 306M ALONG DRAYCOTT DRIVE TOWARDS CLAYMORE HILL ON
25.09.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor
insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SHB 306M
against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario and available evidence at hand, it was reported that your vehicle had
collided to the Third Party vehicle SHB 306M. As such, liability is down against us unless proven otherwise.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if applicable) may be affected as a result of the claim against
your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under
the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s)
arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com

within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at AXA’s reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive
and further document may be required:

= Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
= Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
s Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
* Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
1



* Video footage of accident (if any)
= Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

* If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s)

and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and
consent,

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of
policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,
Vie Alpeh | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

F LSE: a2~

- - - e

RLERIR N Suve the Farthe Print only when necessary-

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not
read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delste the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the
sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT
(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

I/'We, SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD (the third party claimant”) of 60 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL PARK Ed
(S)75T705 (address), owner of SHB 306M (vehicle no.) herehy authorize RYI

PTE LTD (“the workshop™) to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs andfor rental and/or loss of
use (“claim™) for my vehicle no SHB 306M that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on
25/09/2018 (date) along DRAYCOTT DRIVE (location) involving vehicle no/s SKG 1833 (“the accident”).

[/We further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the
workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to seitlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being

made in favour of SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD.

I/We further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and

without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this ,—H 5 day) of ] é {. {month) 2018 (year)

Signed by “the third party claimant” Signed by “the workshop™
{with chop if applicable) {with chop)
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Date: 35920 1%

QOur Ref. No.:

Letter of Authorisation

| (ao4 SHEW PeNG (NRIC No.: _S67208€5 A ) the

registered hirer / relief driver / contract hirer of SMRT taxi registration number
S 306 M hereby authorise SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

(“AutoSvs") to deal with all matters arising out of the accident between my taxi
and Ske (8357 happened on 1y STIQEPT (@ 14¥L

along
(the “Accident”) on my behalf, including but not limited to instituting and any claims or

proceedings against such party or parties (as AutoSvs deems fit in its absolute
discretion) in respect of any claim, demand, loss, cost, expense, liability, damages or
action made against us or incurred or suffered by us.

Without prejudice to the foregoing, | further authorise AutoSvs to negotiate, resolve
and settle any proceeding or claim arising out of the accidents, including but not limited
to doing any act or executing any document or signing the Discharge Voucher on my
behalf as may be required.

\

\*x 3
Name :..'@E‘."'....SI’T?.',’T]...ﬁ?ﬁ.‘."},.,,,........,Signature: b
NRICNo, :.SEI2o88SA ...
TelNo.  -.3631838
soasss o BIE3sy Hor= Uty o s o NE

FR-AS-CLM-03 REV 3
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: redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF ¢ SEMO0X0]
INSURED :  LOW EE CHIN
ISCHARGE VOUCHER

We. SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD confirm that by letter of authorisation dated 2 E “ul I we
are authorized to and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of SMRT TAXIS LTD and
the Hirer, GOH SHEW PENG of vehicle no. SHB 306M.

Now we SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly
and severally:-

a)  agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars One Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Only (551,870.00)
in the aggregate in full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal /
injuries and/or damage to property that all and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no SKG 1833P arising out of an accident with SHE 306M
on 25/09/2018,

b)  declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of the Insured vehicle
shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may
have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured andfor the driver of vehicle no. SKG
1833P arising directly/indirectly as a consequence of the accident and hereby give our full and final
discharge.

¢}  We hereby declare that Iiwe amfare the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby
undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect
of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made in favour of SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD is made without

any admission of liability whatsoever on the par of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or
the driver of vehicle no. SKG 1833P.

Dated this -2 day of o D aC 2018

Signed by

Company Stamp I_ -t ]
Witness 2 -~ __.:I

Mame i ’iﬁl!ﬁ
ICNo : % [\ Y77 OlL
Address Dok

AXA Insurance Pte Lid (Company Reg. Mo. 199903512M)

8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811

Customer Centre #8101

Tel: 455 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.axa.com.5¢
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AUTOMOTIVE

SMRT Automotive Services Fte Ltd
251 Worth Bridge Road Singapore 175102
Tel: 65 £3311000 Fax: 65 63340247

Tax Invoice

Customer Code: 3000063 . GST Reg No. : MR-8500001-7

.é” ¢ CEN : 18950042802
SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD 3 - Invoice No. IV181100068

5 17 NVIR W Date . 04.11.2018
Block Unit z a Vehicle No. : SHB306M

O, Department 2 Your Ref Ne. : TAX/09/18/2121
60 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL BARK B4 O S Our Ref No. _: 24098065
SINGAPORE 757705 VE SE Terms . 30 Days
Description Unit Add / {Discount} Amount

Cost % Amount
LUMP SUM AMOUNT FOR REPRIR 1. $ 950.00
AS PER SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION
GRAND TOTAL s 950.00

Remark :

Make/Model : TOYOTA PRIUS
Accident Date : 25.09.2018

#.B. Payment by cheque should be crossed and

macde payable to 'SMRT Automotive Services Pte Lid'.

Ho receipt will be issued unless regquasted.

Page 1/1

/M/M‘
7%

Authorised Signature
for SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

E. &8 0.BE
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SMRT Taxis Pte Ltd MEMORANDUM
To: Claims Dept OQurRef:  TAX/09/18/2121
From: SMRT Taxis Pte Lid Date: 511072018

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHB 306M AND SKG 1833P ON 25/09/2018 ALONG
DRAYCOTT DRIVE TOWARDS CLAYMORE HILL

This is to confirm that the daily rental rate for SHB 306M is $108.07 per day.

Please proceed to recover any rental loss from the third party as a result of the
above accident.

Thank you.

Yours sincerely
SMBT. TAXIS PTE LTD

for Manager
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"I* Enquire Transaction History

Transaction History Details

Log Date/Time: 26 5ep 2018/ 12:22:00
Asset Type: “ahicle
Asset1D: SKG1833P
Transaction Type: 18.32 Insurance Enguiry [GIRO Payment)
User ID: ESASBAHO - BALOISH BINTE ABDUL
HALIL
.-, Search Date/ Time: 25 Sep 2018 14:45:00
Insurance Comparny: AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

e o Infermatien displayed |s correct as at the log date and time.

Enguire Related Logs

\abicle Hiky
Transactlon Amourt: $7.49
Channel; External Agency
Business Transaction 20180526122200745043
Reference No:
Back to List

ARSIV GOV, SEMANTIBCTION NMUDAGENGY | MMLOGLISTIT FUNL | IUN_IU=F180iuues |

e



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT
(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No: [EKG 1833P (Insd veh)| Model: TOYOTA PRIUS
SHB 306M (TP veh) V.

Date of Accident: [25/08/2018

Global Sum Settlement ] ! |I [X] Yes | [ 1 Mo
Repair Estimale - 5,247.60)
Final Repair Cost e 950.00
Loss of Token Sum L3 300.0 Sdays at $60.00 per day
Rental (if any) L8 648 4.2 6 days
LTA / GIA Search Fee 5 7.000

&
Others: |: $l 0.00

-]

Final Settlement Sum (Global Surm) . 1.870.00
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [] YES [ 1 NO {Kindly indicate
below) v
A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability 10ﬂ_/_(%}

; BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No  BOLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: (%e) Assessed Liability (7): (%)
* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD 1 1,870.00
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 26/12/2018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher: Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report! Bill (if any)



’ V i/ : LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

o ;; a0 51 Ukl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: G256 4315

Reg Mo: 199607188R GST Reg. No 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automaobile

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref . CCA/ASM18017741/Nhb3n2

ek AGAPORE 06t owe oo |[[[INFA
ATTHN:CYNTHIA LOH Code: ASM
1: Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SKG 1B33F Veh. Inspected SHB 306M
Policy No. GA3143871 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SamMO0X0.J Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 01/10/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model TOYOTAPRIUS c.c 1768
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2014
Chassis No. JTDKN3BUX05T47663 Colour MAROON
Odometer - Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |195/65 R15 FALKEN 5mm
L/H Front Tyre |195/65R15 FALKEN 5 mm
R/H Rear Tyre [195/65 R15 FALKEN 5 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |195/65 R15 FALKEN & mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/S REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  25/08/2018 Inspection Date 01/10/2018
Survey held at SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD
B0 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL PARK E4 SINGAPORE 757705
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 3 Working Days




y L7L

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

AJdE B s B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. Mo: 199607198R GST Reg Mo. 19-3607198-R Page Mo of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHB 306M
: Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop {:H ()
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|STICKER SMRT LOGO (SN) (COMNSISTENT) MECESSARY T.8D T.80
1lsTICKER DECAL 6555 8888 (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 2160 21,60
2|PIXEL STICKER @%60.00 {SM){CONSISTENT) MECESSARY 120.00 120.00
1|SOLAR FILM (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 125,00 d
1lQUARTER GLASS RR/RH (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 846,50 -
1|SEALANT WISCREEN (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 37.00 ;
1|BUMPER RETAINER RR/RH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 9480 :
1|TAIL LAMP BRACKET .RH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE a0.70 -
1|TAIL LAMP RH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 557 80 -
1|BUMPER REAR (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 458,60 3
LABOUR
1|FEMDER RR/RH {'CGNSISTENT’J TO REPAIR SEE T66.80 -
LABOUR
3,066.60 149.40
LABOUR .
PANEL BEATING & BODY WORK INCLUSIVE OF THE 845 00 400.00
REPAIR OF BUMPER REAR AND FENDER RR/RH /
SPRAY PAINT. < T56.00 400.00
TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION. NOT NECESSARY _80.00 =
TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA. 100.00 40.00
TO WASH AND VACUUM NOT NECESSARY © B0.00
TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS. NOT NECESSARY 100.00 :
TO REMOVE & REFIT QUARTER GLASS RH . NOT NECESSARY 12000 x
TO REMOVE/REFIT SEAT . NOT NECESSARY 12000
2 181.0D 840.00
GRAND TOTAL 5,247.60 989.40
Vi
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS ' 950.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18017741/Nhb3g2




\
MUHAMMAD NAZRIL BIN ABDULLAH

Automotive ASsSess0r

Page No.:2 of 2

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM1 8017741/Nhb3a2

g

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor
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